KOLNER
VHS

Neugriechisch Standard A2 Teil 6

Kursnummer
Beginn
Dauer

Ort

Lehrkraft

Kursentgelt

265479451

Montag, 02.02.2026, 18:15 - 19:45 Uhr

13 Termin(e)

Kdnigin-Luise-Schule, E104, Palmstral3e 1/Ecke Alte Wallgasse, 50672 Kdln
Angeliki Myriagkou

208,00 €

Lehrbuch: Pame! A2. Kursbuch. Ab Lektion 9.

ISBN 978-3-19-005462-6

Kurstermine

Datum
02.02.2026
09.02.2026
23.02.2026
02.03.2026
09.03.2026
16.03.2026
23.03.2026
13.04.2026
20.04.2026
27.04.2026
04.05.2026
11.05.2026

18.05.2026

zur Kursdetail-Seite

Uhrzeit

18:15 - 19:45 Uhr
18:15 - 19:45 Uhr
18:15 - 19:45 Uhr
18:15 - 19:45 Uhr
18:15 - 19:45 Uhr
18:15 - 19:45 Uhr
18:15 - 19:45 Uhr
18:15 - 19:45 Uhr
18:15 - 19:45 Uhr
18:15 - 19:45 Uhr
18:15 - 19:45 Uhr
18:15 - 19:45 Uhr

18:15 - 19:45 Uhr

Ort

Kdnigin-Luise-Schule, E104
Konigin-Luise-Schule, E104
Kdnigin-Luise-Schule, E104
Kdnigin-Luise-Schule, E104
Kdnigin-Luise-Schule, E104
Kdnigin-Luise-Schule, E104
Konigin-Luise-Schule, E104
Konigin-Luise-Schule, E104
Konigin-Luise-Schule, E104
Konigin-Luise-Schule, E104
Konigin-Luise-Schule, E104
Kdnigin-Luise-Schule, E104

Kdnigin-Luise-Schule, E104


/kurssuche?kathaupt=11&knr=26S479451
http://www.tcpdf.org

