

Neugriechisch Standard A2 Teil 6

Kursnummer	26S479451
Beginn	Montag, 02.02.2026, 18:15 - 19:45 Uhr
Dauer	13 Termin(e)
Ort	Königin-Luise-Schule, E104
Dozent	Angeliki Myriagkou
Kursentgelt	208,00 €

Lehrbuch: Pame! A2. Kursbuch. Ab Lektion 9.

ISBN 978-3-19-005462-6

Kurstermine

Datum	Uhrzeit	Ort
02.02.2026	18:15 - 19:45 Uhr	Königin-Luise-Schule, E104
09.02.2026	18:15 - 19:45 Uhr	Königin-Luise-Schule, E104
23.02.2026	18:15 - 19:45 Uhr	Königin-Luise-Schule, E104
02.03.2026	18:15 - 19:45 Uhr	Königin-Luise-Schule, E104
09.03.2026	18:15 - 19:45 Uhr	Königin-Luise-Schule, E104
16.03.2026	18:15 - 19:45 Uhr	Königin-Luise-Schule, E104
23.03.2026	18:15 - 19:45 Uhr	Königin-Luise-Schule, E104
13.04.2026	18:15 - 19:45 Uhr	Königin-Luise-Schule, E104
20.04.2026	18:15 - 19:45 Uhr	Königin-Luise-Schule, E104
27.04.2026	18:15 - 19:45 Uhr	Königin-Luise-Schule, E104
04.05.2026	18:15 - 19:45 Uhr	Königin-Luise-Schule, E104
11.05.2026	18:15 - 19:45 Uhr	Königin-Luise-Schule, E104
18.05.2026	18:15 - 19:45 Uhr	Königin-Luise-Schule, E104

[zur Kursdetail-Seite](#)

Neugriechisch Standard A2 Teil 6

Kursnummer	26S479451
Beginn	Montag, 02.02.2026, 18:15 - 19:45 Uhr
Dauer	13 Termin(e)
Ort	Königin-Luise-Schule, E104
Dozent	Angeliki Myriagkou
Kursentgelt	208,00 €

[zur Kursdetail-Seite](#)